
Coaches:

Keith Williams
Ivan Delia

 Mount Markham
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Holy Cross
Academy

10:00
AM

Holy Cross
Academy NL

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Scrimmage Frankfort-Schuyler 11:00
AM

HS Soccer Field
#1 NL

Sep 4, 2019 Wed Regular Season Sauquoit Valley 4:30
PM

HS Soccer Field
#1 L

Sep 6, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(Optimist Soccer
Tourney)

Edmeston 5:00
PM Stadium NL

Sep 7, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Optimist Tourney
Finals)

TBD TBD HS Soccer Field
#1 NL

Sep 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
2-1 W @ Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Varsity Soccer
Field L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season
@ Dolgeville
(Little Falls /
Dolgeville)

11:00
AM TBD NL

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Holland Patent 4:30
PM

HS Stadium /
Track L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season Canastota 6:30
PM

HS Soccer Field
#1 L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
0-1 L

@ Sherburne-
Earlville

4:30
PM

HS Soccer Field
#1 L

Sep 24, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
3-6 L @ Clinton 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Foundation Field
32 Norton Ave. L

Sep 26, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Sauquoit Valley 7:00
PM

9:00
PM Stadium Field L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season Dolgeville (Little
Falls / Dolgeville)

11:00
AM

HS Soccer Field
#1 NL

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
0-5 L Adirondack 4:30

PM
HS Soccer Field
#1 L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season Holland Patent 4:30
PM

HS Soccer Field
#1 L

Oct 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Canastota 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

High School
Soccer Field
(Grass)

L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
1-4 L

Sherburne-
Earlville

7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Varsity/JV Boys'
Soccer Field L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
1-4 L Clinton 6:00

PM
HS Soccer Field
#1 L

Oct 22, 2019 Tue
Post-Season
(Sectional) 
0-2 L

@ Clinton 3:00
PM

Foundation Field
32 Norton Ave. NL
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